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 POS. CODICE DESCRIZIONE QTÀ

 1 E1200188 ADATTATORE  1
 2 E3500006 SUPPORTO ROTORE CON COLLARE 1
 3 0018145 CUSCINETTO 32211  1
 4 0075572 CUSCINETTO 32011  1
 5 8064775 PARAOLIO 70.95.14,5 RWDR  1
 6 E3500015 ALBERO CENTRALE  1
 7 E3500016 INGRANAGGIO CENTRALE  1
 8 E3500014 PORTADENTE CENTRALE  1
 9 0041085 DADO M40x1,5  1
 10 0018461 COPIGLIA Ø5x50  1
 11 8066315 O-RING 130  1
 12 3179205 DISTANZIALE CENTRALE SUPERIORE 1
 13 E3500032 RONDELLA DI SPESSORE  1
 14 0008153 VITE TE M12x40  6
 15 0002034 RONDELLA PIANA Ø10  4
 16 0092317 VITE TE M10x16  4
 17 3177397 CHIUSURA COLLARE DI PROTEZIONE 2
 18 0032941 VITE TE M12x25  12
 19 3177293 TASSELLO  4
 20 E0100131 BOCCOLA SUPERFAST  4
 21 E0100133 VITE TEB M16x1,5x70  8
 22 0020105 DADO M16  4
 23 E0100134 PERNO  4
 24 E0100132 COPIGLIA SUPERFAST  4
 25 COLTELLO 
    SUPERFAST 15mm
   E0100129  SINISTRO 
   E0100130  DESTRO 
    

STANDARD

 
   

0060184S

  

SINISTRO

 
   

0060184D

  

DESTRO

 
 

26 
E0100135

 SUPPORTO CENTRALE SUPERFAST 1

 

27 8066309 O-RING 4750  2

 

28 0001043 VITE TE M12x35  20

 

29 0061110 GROWER Ø12  16

SUPERFAST 16mm
E0100208 SINISTRO
E0100207 DESTRO

Sp. 15mm
E0100212 Sp. 16mm
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Tav. 5
 POS. CODICE DESCRIZIONE QTÀ

 1 E3500006 SUPPORTO ROTORE CON COLLARE 1
 2 0018145 CUSCINETTO 32211  1
 3 0075572 CUSCINETTO 32011  1
 4 8064775 PARAOLIO 70.95.14,5 RWDR  1
 5 E3500019 PORTADENTE LATERALE  1
 6 8066312 SPESSORE DI REGISTRAZIONE mm 0,3 1
 7 8066313 SPESSORE DI REGISTRAZIONE mm 0,1 2
 8 0002034 RONDELLA PIANA Ø10  4
 9 0092317 VITE TE M10x16  4
 10 3177397 CHIUSURA COLLARE DI PROTEZIONE 2
 11 3177293 TASSELLO  4
 12 E0100131 BOCCOLA SUPERFAST  4
 13 E0100133 VITE TEB M16x1,5x70  8
 14 0020105 DADO M16  4
 15 E0100134 PERNO  4
 16 

E0100136
 SUPPORTO LATERALE SUPERFAST 

 17 E0100132 COPIGLIA SUPERFAST  4
 18 COLTELLO 
    SUPERFAST 15mm 
   E0100129  SINISTRO 
   E0100130  DESTRO 

    STANDARD 
   0060184S  SINISTRO 
   0060184D  DESTRO 
 19 E3500017 INGRANAGGIO LATERALE  1
 20 8065814 GHIERA GUP M40x1,5  1
 21 8066309 O-RING 4750  2
 22 E3500032 RONDELLA DI SPESSORE  1
 23 0001043 VITE TE M12x35  20
 24 0061110 GROWER Ø12  16

SUPERFAST 16mm 
E0100208  SINISTRO 
E0100207  DESTRO 

Sp. 15mm
E0100210 Sp. 16mm
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 POS. CODICE DESCRIZIONE QTÀ

 1 0020675 ANCORA ROMPI-TRACCIA  1
 2 E1200165 PIASTRA DI FISSAGGIO ANCORA 3
 3 0001020 GROWER ø14C72 DIN 128 ZINCATA 4
 4 0001019 DADO M14 CL.6S PG ZINCATO UNI 5587 4
 5 0005505 VITE TE M14x180 CL.8.8 PG ZINCATA UNI 5737-65 4
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 POS. CODICE DESCRIZIONE QTÀ
 1 E3000005 PROTEZIONE CE 
     VERS. 300 6 + 4
     VERS. 350                                                 6 + 4
     VERS. 400                                                 8 + 4
 2 0002186 VITE TE M12x30 CL.8.8 PG ZINCATA UNI 5739-65 
 3 0030064 DADO M12 CL.8 PG AUTOFRENANTE 
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